2019-02-23

Laxspelen
OFFICIELL STARTLISTA
Antal deltagare: 157
Klass Namn Klubb Starttid Tid
H 15-16 Sprint klassisk stil 0,6 km
1 ANDERSSON LIND Isak IFK Umea 10:00:00
2 GRUNDSTROM Linus Tafted IK 10:00:15
3 ABRAHAMSSON Hugo IFK Umea 10:00:30
4 BJORCK Hampus IFK Umea 10:00:45
5 NILSSON Joel IFK Umea 10:01:00
6 JONSSON Arvid IFK Umea 10:01:15
7 JUNES Jens IFK Umea 10:01:30
8 EDMAN Benjamin IFK Umea 10:01:45
9 LANTTO Elias IFK Umea 10:02:00
10 NORDMARK Edwin Taftea IK 10:02:15
11 KARLSSON Elof IFK Umea 10:02:30
12 BERGGREN Gustav Skellefted SK 10:02:45
13 SVENSSON Andreas Vindelns IF 10:03:00
14 LOFGREN Emil Tafted IK 10:03:15
15 WIDEBO Hampus IFK Umea 10:03:30
D 15-16 Sprint klassisk stil 0,6 km
18 BURMAN Ella Skellefted SK 10:04:15
19 JOHANSSON Wilma Foreningen Norsjo Skidor 10:04:30
20 NILSSON Evelina IFK Umea 10:04:45
21 LUNDSTROM Alma Skellefted SK 10:05:00
22 LUNDQVIST Wilma Kagedalens SK 10:05:15
23 HENRIKSSON Elin Skellefted SK 10:05:30
24 CRUSELL Evelina Skelleftea SK 10:05:45
25 GUNDALE Brule Taftea IK 10:06:00
26 VRETBLOM Alice IFK Umea 10:06:15
H 13-14 Sprint klassisk stil 0,6 km
29 BLOMAQVIST Jim Lulea Gjutarens IF 10:07:00
30 HILLI Robin IFK Umea 10:07:15
31 ANDERSSON LIND Arvid IFK Umea 10:07:30
32 CHRISTIN Nolhan Foreningen Norsjo Skidor 10:07:45
33 NORDMARK Walter Taftea IK 10:08:00
34 CSIKY Wilgot Lycksele IF 10:08:15
35 NORDIN Seth Lycksele IF 10:08:30
36 LINDGREN Melker Bygdsiljums SK 10:08:45
37 GERMANN Marcus IFK Umea 10:09:00
38 HULTDIN Melker IFK Umea 10:09:15
39 TIMBY Otto Taftea IK 10:09:30
40 MALM Elias Taftea IK 10:09:45
41 SEHLSTEDT Emil IFK Umea 10:10:00
42 SVENSSON Edvard Vindelns IF 10:10:15
43 LARSSON Holger Tafted IK 10:10:30
44 VILHELMSSON Rasmus IFK Umea 10:10:45
45 RONNLUND Casper Botsmarks SK 10:11:00
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Laxspelen

OFFICIELL STARTLISTA

Antal deltagare:

157

Klass

Namn

Klubb

Starttid

Tid

D 13-14 Sprint klassisk stil 0,6 km

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

FEIL LINDMARK Nora
SJOSTROM LONNBACK Philippa
ASTROM Ida
LARSSON Tyra
WINROTH Rebecka
WALLENIUS Nora
MALM Nea
JOHANSSON Anna
BERGLUND Ellen
KOSKENNIEMI Stina
HENRIKSSON Elsa
HAMPUSSON Saga
LUNDQVIST Thea
LUNDHOLM Maja
AKERLUND Vilja

H 11-12 Sprint klassisk stil 0,6 km

65
66
67
68
69
70
4l
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

LEJON Alvin
WALLENIUS Nils
NORDIN Manfred
ANDERSSON Mattias
SAMUELSSON Axel
PERSSON Max
DANIELSSON Hugo
ANDERSSON Samuel
JONSSON Oskar
SEHLSTEDT Olle
AHMAN Viktor
NORDIN Arvid
LARSSON Axel
JATKO Hugo
LUNDBERG Frans
VILHELMSSON Dennis
MALM Vilmer
GUNDALE Stellan
PERSSON Frans
INGELSSON Philip
KOSKENNIEMI Edvin
LINDGREN David
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Skellefted SK
Storumans IK
Taftea IK

IFK Umea
Taftea IK
Taftea IK
Skellefted SK
IFK Umea
Skellefted SK
Taftea IK
Skellefted SK
IFK Umea
Kagedalens SK
Taftea IK
Kagedalens SK

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Lycksele IF
Vannas SK
IFK Umea
Skellefted SK
Lycksele IF
Vannas SK
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Lycksele IF
IFK Umea
Robacks SK
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Taftea IK
Taftea IK
Storumans IK
Taftea IK
Taftea IK
IFK Umea

10:11:45
10:12:00
10:12:15
10:12:30
10:12:45
10:13:00
10:13:15
10:13:30
10:13:45
10:14:00
10:14:15
10:14:30
10:14:45
10:15:00
10:15:15

10:16:00
10:16:15
10:16:30
10:16:45
10:17:00
10:17:15
10:17:30
10:17:45
10:18:00
10:18:15
10:18:30
10:18:45
10:19:00
10:19:15
10:19:30
10:19:45
10:20:00
10:20:15
10:20:30
10:20:45
10:21:00
10:21:15
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Laxspelen

OFFICIELL STARTLISTA

Antal deltagare: 157

Klass

Namn

Klubb

Starttid

Tid

D 11-12 Sprint klassisk stil 0,6 km

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

MALM Katja
GUSTAFSSON Maja
HAMPUSSON Molly
HILLI Lisa

ASTROM Ella
STENLUND Thelma
JAKOBSSON Mina
OLOFSSON Emelina
BLOMQVIST My
SEIGER Nea
JAKOBSSON Telma
BURMAN Meja
RONNLUND Lena

H 9-10 Sprint klassisk stil 0,6 km

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M
12
13
114

RONNLUND William
NORDIN Ossian
SANDSTROM Filip
KALLGARDEN Algot
DANIELSSON Hampus
LINDGREN Arvid
JONSSON Helmer
RONNLUND Harry
OLOFSSON Jonathan
VILHELMSSON Elias
WESTMAN Teodor

D 9-10 Sprint klassisk stil 0,6 km

17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

AKESSON Vilma
WESTERLUND Stella
OLOFSSON Julia
OTTEN Sofia

MALM Olivia
LINDBERG Klara
GRUNDSTROM Lisa
JONSSON Elsa
NILSSON Lovisa
ANDERSSON Miriam
BJURDAMM Irma
FORSBERG Liv
HULTDIN Elsa
GUSTAFSSON Saga
MAGNUSSON Evelin
THELAUS Marta
ERIKSSON Melinda
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Skellefted SK
Rodabygdens IK
IFK Umea

IFK Umea
Taftea IK
Skellefted SK
Lycksele IF

IFK Umea

Lulea Gjutarens IF
Kagedalens SK
Lycksele IF
Skellefted SK
Rodabygdens IK

Botsmarks SK
Lycksele IF
Taftea IK

IFK Umea
Lycksele IF
IFK Umea
Vannas SK
Rodabygdens IK
IFK Umea

IFK Umea

IFK Umea

Taftea IK

Taftea IK

IFK Umea
Taftea IK
Skellefted SK
Tafted IK

Taftea IK

Taftea IK

IFK Umea
Vannas SK
Norum-Djakneboda SK
IFK Umea

IFK Umea
Rédabygdens IK
IFK Umea

IFK Umea
Lycksele IF

10:22:00
10:22:15
10:22:30
10:22:45
10:23:00
10:23:15
10:23:30
10:23:45
10:24:00
10:24:15
10:24:30
10:24:45
10:25:00

10:25:45
10:26:00
10:26:15
10:26:30
10:26:45
10:27:00
10:27:15
10:27:30
10:27:45
10:28:00
10:28:15

10:29:00
10:29:15
10:29:30
10:29:45
10:30:00
10:30:15
10:30:30
10:30:45
10:31:00
10:31:15
10:31:30
10:31:45
10:32:00
10:32:15
10:32:30
10:32:45
10:33:00
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Laxspelen

OFFICIELL STARTLISTA
Antal deltagare: 157
Klass Namn Klubb Starttid Tid
Oppen 1 Intervallstart klassisk stil 0,6 km
136 OLOFSSON Tomas Lycksele IF 10:36:30
137 LINDSTROM Lilly Taftea IK 10:36:45
H 7-8 Intervallstart klassisk stil 0,6 km
140 WESTERLUND Vincent Taftea IK 10:37:30
141 WESTMAN Kevin IFK Umea 10:37:45
142 RONNLUND Olle Botsmarks SK 10:38:00
143 LUNDQVIST Charlie Kagedalens SK 10:38:15
144 LINDGREN William Taftea IK 10:38:30
145 LINDBERG Axel Taftea IK 10:38:45
146 SEIGER Jack Kagedalens SK 10:39:00
147 MAGNUSSON Tim IFK Umea 10:39:15
148 LINDSTROM Jakob Tafted IK 10:39:30
149 HULTQVIST KOSKENNIEMI Alfred Taftea IK 10:39:45
D 7-8 Intervallstart klassisk stil 0,6 km
152 EDSTROM Jennilie Taftea IK 10:40:30
153 TETTING Olivia Taftea IK 10:40:45
154 OMAN Destiny Téafted IK 10:41:00
155 JOSEFSSON Judit Taftea IK 10:41:15
156 WIKSTROM Frida Taftea IK 10:41:30
157 EMDIN Alicia Taftea IK 10:41:45
158 BOLDRUP Tuva Taftea IK 10:42:00
159 JONSSON Alva Taftea IK 10:42:15
160 VENNBERG GYLLENBERG Juni IFK Umea 10:42:30
161 LUNDBERG Felicia IFK Umea 10:42:45
Knatte mix Intervallstart klassisk stil 0,6 km
164 FORSBERG KRONBERG Lily Umea 10:43:30
165 TETTING Amanda Taftea IK 10:43:45
166 SODERKVIST Joel Taftea IK 10:44:00
167 EDSTROM Colin Taftea IK 10:44:15
168 ASTROM Vilmer Taftea IK 10:44:30
169 SUNDBERG Agnes Taftea IK 10:44:45
170 NORDIN Adelia Lycksele IF 10:45:00
171 JONSSON Hilma Taftea IK 10:45:15
172 BACKMAN Sebastian Taftea IK 10:45:30
173 KALLGARDEN Selma IFK Umea 10:45:45
174 KVARNSTROM LARKA Axel Taftea IK 10:46:00
175 LINDGREN Hannes IFK Umea 10:46:15
176 HASSELQUIST Frida Taftea IK 10:46:30
177 VAPAAVUORI JOHANSSON Oliver Taftea IK 10:46:45
178 AKERLUND Vilgot Kagedalens SK 10:47:00
179 LINDGREN Ylva Umea 10:47:15
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